8. Int. Gutsweiherlauf (Bor. Neunkirchen) (Furpach) am 02.03.14

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Dorrenbacher, Werner
2. Burkhardt, Dieter
3. Mdller, Rainer
4. Baldauf, Peter
5. Ehlen, Walter
6. Both, Hans-Glnter
7. Klein, Richard
8. Geppert, Ulrich
9. Wirth, Klaus Dieter
10. Schu, Markus
11. Becker, Volker
12. Jochem, Manfred
13. Klessing, Michael
14. Feller, Robert
15. Feller, Franz
16. Reichert, Peter
17. Stobbe, Hans Jirgen
18. Bartley, Gareth
19. Neurath, Wolfgang
20. Hermesdorf, Wilfried
21. Schneider, Mathias
22. Rabung, Clemens
23. Niebergall, Werner
24. Vogel, Rudi
25. Miiller, Norbert
26. Hoffmann, Heiko
27. Guilpain, Jirgen
28. Kayser, Marc
29. Rossfeld, Franz
30. Kbnorst, Norbert
31. Blank, Heinz
32. Blaumeiser, Alfons
33. Blum, Ernst-Josef
34. Lutz, Stefan
35. Jakob, Harald
36. Feller, Stefan
37. Noll, Armin
38. Bdschen, Christoph
39. Kilein, Walter
40. Bock, Thomas
41. Vollrath, Volker
42. Decker, Harald
43. Urschel, Michael
44. Klesen, Joachim
45. Mortier, Susanne
46. Schmidt, Stefan
47. Eibach, Inge
48. Neurath, Karl Heinz
49. Lellinger, Uwe

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen

TL Huttersdorf

TV Dippenweiler
TuS Ensdorf

LG Ostsaar

SV Hiuiffler

LV K6 Pirmasens
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen

TV Lebach

LLG Michelin
Bibingen

LTF Kollertal

TG Konz

TB Hermersberg
Kirkel

LLG Michelin

TV St. Wendel

TV Waldmohr

LSG Sbr. Sulzbachtal
LAG Saarbricken
TuS Wiebelskirchen
LSG Sbr. Sulzbachtal
ASC Dudweiler
LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal

TG Konz

TV DuUppenweiler
LTF Marpingen
Niederwirzbach
LSG Shr. Sulzbachtal
Jagersburg

LG Ostsaar

LSG Saarlouis

LTF Kollertal
Priesnitzverein Bexbach
TV Lebach

LG Ostsaar
Durweiler

TuS Neunkirchen
LTF Kollertal

TG Konz

Pl./AK
1.M30
2.M20
1.M20
2.M30
3.M20
3.M30
4.M30
5.M30
1.M40
4.M20
5.M20
6.M30
7.M30
6.M20
2.M40
8.M30
3.M40
9.M30
4.M40
7.M20
8.M20
9.M20

10.M30
5.M40
6.M40
7.M40

11.M30
12.M30
13.M30
8.M40
14.M30
15.M30
10.M20
11.M20
12.M20
1.MJugA
13.M20
14.M20
9.M40
2.MJugA
10.M40
11.M40
15.M20
16.M20
1.w20
17.M20
2.W20
12.M40
16.M30

Zeit
29:51,3
31:47,8
31:55,5
32:11,4
32:13,1
32:19,2
32:34,9
32:48,5
33:07,5
33:27,2
33:28,5
33:30,3
33:41,9
33:43,0
33:54,4
33:56,6
33:58,5
34.03,7
34:13,8
34:21,7
34:24,5
34:29,1
34:33,5
34:47,4
34:50,5
34:51,9
34:52,6
34:55,8
34:59,3
35:05,1
35:17,0
35:20,3
35:26,0
35:33,9
35:38,8
35:42,1
35:43,1
35:45,1
35:46,7
35:52,1
35:57,3
36:05,1
36:06,7
36:11,8
36:13,4
36:25,0
36:26,6
36:28,4
36:29,5
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8. Int. Gutsweiherlauf (Bor. Neunkirchen) (Furpach) am 02.03.14

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Eisinger, Hans
Kolb, Rudolf
Hector, Robert
Sewerin, Bruno
Schumacher, Fiedel
Horsch, Guido
Ertung, Hasin
Michel, Friedirch
Becker, Klaus
Rittmeier, Alfred
Mdller, Uwe
Méohringer, Hugo
Calcagno, Gaetano
Maurer, Wolfgang
Rohr, Jean-Claude
Basenach, Heinz
Scherer, Michael
Hotger, Horst
Westhofen, Peter
Zuckmantel, Ralph
Collot, Claude
Hock, Tim

Busch, Peter
Backes, Horst
Schneider, Patrick
Schneider, Bernd
Schafer, Werner
Baatz, Gerhard
Schmidt, Anton
Jung, K. Heinz
Hennes, Herbert
Blank, Glnther
Steppat, Hans
Klinkner, Alois
Krupp, Theo
Weber, Michael
Dincher, Gottfried
Brill, Gerhard

Wolf, Herbert
Cullmann, Manfred
Frey, Herbert Paul
Schmidtberger, Hedi
Kramkowski, Karin
Sutor, Franz-Josef
Reidenbach, Friedel
Becker, Toni
Langenbahn, Richard
Serriere, Gerhard
Henn, Edmund

Verein/Ort Pl./AK
LTF Marpingen 13.M40
TV Merchweiler 14.M40
Dillingen 17.M30
LTF Kollertal 15.M40
Post SV Trier 16.M40
TV Dippenweiler 18.M30
Ensdorf 1.M50
LAG Saarbricken 17.M40
TV St. Wendel 18.M20
Blieskastel 18.M40
SSV Homburg-Erbach 19.M20
Quierschied 19.M40
LSG Sbr. Sulzbachtal 20.M40
LTF Kollertal 21.M40
LLG Michelin 19.M30
TuS Ensdorf 22.M40
TV Ludweiler 20.M30
TV Limbach 23.M40
LTF Kollertal 20.M20
LG Ostsaar 3.MJugA
LLG Michelin 21.M30
TuS 1860 Neunkirchen 4.MJugA
LLG Wustweiler 2.M50
Gusheim 24.M40
LG Ostsaar 1.MJugB
LAG Saarbricken 22.M30
LTF Kollertal 23.M30
LLG Mich. Hom. 21.M20
LTF Winterbach 25.M40
TV Merchweiler 3.M50
LLG Michelin 24.M30
LTF Kollertal 26.M40
Saarbricken 4.M50
LLG Wustweiler 27.M40
LLG Michelin 25.M30
LTF Kollertal 26.M30
LTF Obere Saar 27.M30
LLG Michelin 5.M50
Saarlouis 6.M50
TV Merchweiler 7.M50
Ottweiler 28.M40
LAG Saarbriicken 1.w40
TG Konz 2.W40
LTF Kollertal 28.M30
TuS Héchen 29.M40
LTF Urexweiler 29.M30
Tholey 22.M20
LSG Saarlouis 30.M30
Mandelbachtal 8.M50

Zeit
36:30,2
36:32,3
36:41,7
36:42,4
36:42,6
37:17,9
37:19,4
37:23,3
37:30,2
37:35,5
37:44,4
37:46,1
37:47,6
37:48,1
37:49,0
37:51,0
37:52,3
37:55,1
37:58,8
38:02,3
38:04,8
38:07,7
38:09,8
38:11,0
38:12,0
38:13,0
38:14,8
38:19,8
38:22,9
38:24,3
38:26,5
38:27,8
38:29,0
38:32,3
38:33,3
38:39,6
38:40,9
38:49,3
38:53,2
38:57,5
39:00,6
39:.01,1
39:.01,4
39:04,4
39:11,2
39:14,9
39:18,7
39:21,6
39:23,8
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8. Int. Gutsweiherlauf (Bor. Neunkirchen) (Furpach) am 02.03.14

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Lang, Christoph
Simon, Roger
Leis, Jurgen
Macke, Stefan
Klein, Rudi
Wagner, Jurgen
Vogel, Axel
Mdller, Walter
Schafer, Elsbeth
Blaes, Leo
Winter, Josef
Sutor, Josef
Simon, Karl

Woll, Heiner
Lawinger, Patrick
Bokel, Rudiger
Wagner, Wolfram
Penner, Christoph
Waltner, Norbert
Bauer, Franz
Griner, Alfons
Reinsch, Richard
Wagner, Olaf
Stemmler, Willi
Schuster, Franz-Josef
Bortzler, Glinter
Jager, Werner
Weber, Stefan
Recktenwald, Adolf
Burgard, Gerhard
Blass, Fanz-G.
Jakob, Jurgen
Latz, Francis
Bonner, Stephan
Nachrichten, Martin
Bold, Markus
Otto, Herbert
Ruhe, Marlene
Michely, Paul
Schneider, Alois
Bentz, Wilhelm
Wagner, Hartmut
Gross, Jorg
Hahn, Rudi
Schmidtt, Dieter
Blass, Wolfgang
Zunker, Dieter
Joas, Werner
Sutor, Franz

Verein/Ort

LTF Obere Saar
SV Wahnwegen
SV Kottweiler
LTF Obere Saar
LTF Kollertal

VA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
Nurmi Urexweiler
TV Birkenfeld
LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbricken
LTF Kollertal

SV Wahnwegen
VfA Neunkirchen
LC 72 Altenkessel
Sulzbach

LTF Kollertal
Borussia Neunkirchen
LTF Kollertal

TV Rodenbach
LLG Michelin

LTF Kollertal

VA Neunkirchen
TV Dippenweiler
Michelin

TV Duppenweiler
Borussia Neunkirchen
LTF Urexweiler
TV St. Wendel
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LLG Michelin
Neunkirchen-Furpach
TV Gottelborn

TB Hermersberg
LTF Winterbach
TG Konz

TV Duppenweiler
LTF Marpingen
LAG Saarbriicken
VA Neunkirchen
LTF Kollertal

IGS Rasbachtal
Saarbriicken

LTF Kollertal
Schénenberg
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Kollertal

PI./AK
31.M30
23.M20
24.M20
25.M20
9.M50
32.M30
33.M30
30.M40
3.W40
34.M30
10.M50
11.M50
31.M40
35.M30
2.MJugB
26.M20
3.MJugB
5.MJugA
12.M50
32.M40
33.M40
34.M40
36.M30
37.M30
38.M30
13.M50
39.M30
27.M20
35.M40
14.M50
28.M20
40.M30
41.M30
6.MJugA
29.M20
7.MJugA
15.M50
4.W40
36.M40
42.M30
16.M50
17.M50
8.MJugA
43.M30
44 .M30
4.MJugB
37.M40
38.M40
18.M50

Zeit
39:28,0
39:39,3
39:53,8
39:55,7
40:00,5
40:04,5
40:14,0
40:22,0
40:27,0
40:31,0
40:32,2
40:32,4
40:34,1
40:36,9
40:39,9
40:48,0
40:49,3
40:56,4
41:00,3
41:03,3
41:10,1
41:19,1
41:19,6
41:19,6
41:23,6
41:25,2
41:31,0
41:41,0
41:42,2
41:45,4
41:45,8
41:51,1
41:56,2
41:57,9
42:01,6
42:01,8
42:13,8
42:27,0
42:28,5
42:29,0
42:33,3
42:51,9
42:53,2
42:58,1
43:02,1
43:05,1
43:23,1
43:28,3
43:36,2
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8. Int. Gutsweiherlauf (Bor. Neunkirchen) (Furpach) am 02.03.14

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Eisel, Otto
Straler, Artur
Dehlinger, Jean-Marie
Schuler, Pierre
Schillo, Christoph
Dreyer, Yvonne
Quast, Hartmut
Peitz, Norbert
Blum, Toni

Elz, Helmut
Becker, Glnter
Etzel, Heinrich
Bodewig, Josef
Becker, Edeltrud
Detambel, Karin
Grewenig, Marlene
Eck, Jirgen

Blum, Dorothee
Wolf, Birgit

Schu, Roland
Kolb, Hiltrud
Vadrot, Michel
Riehm, Heinz
Rinnebach, Thomas
Kahl, Karl
Reidentach, Marga
Klos, Axel

Lenhart, Thomas
Barkley, Edith
Hary, Harald
Kramer, Viktor
Braun, Werner
Feller, Siglinde
Straler, Glnter
Scherer, Robert
Umla, Silvia

Stoll, Frank

Briam, Katherine
Edelmann, Karlheinz
Jakob, Irmgard
Edelmann, Frank
Feller, Silke
Krenich, Susanne
Fluhr, Jirgen
Steimer, Almut
Wagner, Emmi
Cullmann, Marlene
Edelmann, Gudrun
Jung, Isolde

Verein/Ort
Lautenbach
Haffler SV

LLG Michelin
LLG Michelin
VA Neunkirchen
LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal
IGS Rasbachtal
LTF Kollertal
Zweibrlcken
IGS Rasbachtal
LTF Urexweiler
LTF Obere Saar
VfA Neunkirchen
LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal
LTF Obere Saar
LTF Marpingen
TV Merchweiler
LLG Michelin
TV Gottelborn
LTF Marpingen
LLG Michelin
TuS Hochen
Mainzweiler

TB Hermersberg
LTF Kollertal
Dudweiler

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Michelin
LTF Marpingen
Wahnwegen
LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal
LSG Sbr. Sulzbachtal
TV Kirkel

VA Neunkirchen
TV Hulzweiler
VA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
Pfeddersheim
LLG Wonnegau
LAG Saarbrucken
VfA Neunkirchen
TV Merchweiler
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
39.M40
40.M40
45.M30
41.M40
30.M20
1.W30
42.M40
19.M50
43.M40
5.MJugB
31.M20
44.M40
46.M30
2.W30
1.WJugA
1.W50
47.M30
3.W20
3.W30
32.M20
5.W40
9.MJugA
48.M30
10.MJugA
45.M40
4.W30
11.MJugA
1.MSch&uuml
6.W40
49.M30
1.M70
50.M30
4.W20
20.M50
33.M20
5.W30
2.MSch&uuml
7.W40
46.M40
2.W50
3.MSch&uuml
1.WJugB
5.W20
34.M20
6.W30
3.W50
8.W40
9.W40
6.W20

Zeit
43:38,8
44.02,4
44.03,8
44:05,5
44:18,0
44:22,8
44:34,6
44:35,5
44:36,3
44:36,8
44:46,2
44:47,3
44:49,2
44:54.,3
44:57,0
45:04,9
45:07,2
45:07,5
45:10,6
45:13,2
45:13,8
45:27,0
45:28,8
45:31,4
45:33,2
45:53,1
45:53,9
46:05,2
46:08,3
46:49,0
47:04,7
47:09,5
48:00,1
48:08,3
48:31,3
48:37,4
48:54,9
49:12,7
50:12,9
51:14,5
52:05,5
52:31,3
52:57,0
53:00,6
53:00,8
53:34,1
53:43,2
53:54,5
54:06,3
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8. Int. Gutsweiherlauf (Bor. Neunkirchen) (Furpach) am 02.03.14

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
197. Heiser, Monika TV Merchweiler 7.W30 54:35,5
198. Quast, ingeborg LTF Marpingen 8.W30 56:29,2
199. AXx, Ruth LTF Marpingen 4.W50 56:52,3
200. Edelmann, Sascha VA Neunkirchen 4.MSch&uuml 59:52,2
201. Horch, Uwe-Michael 35.M20 59:52,5
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